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Rouge tulipe
Bordeaux

Bleu bonbon pale
Bleu lavande clair
Bleu méditerranée
Bleu cobalt

Bleu caraibe

Bleu nuage

Bleu marine foncé
Bleu pétrole profond
Bleu de mer brumeux
Jaune houblon
Blanc éclatant

Noir

DMC
3801
814
3747
3840
3839
798
995
3756
939
3750
747
728
B5200
310
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